
 

 

 

  

Livingstone Newsletter  

  19th January 2024 
Star of the Week: 
Nursery:  Harrison Reception:  Amelia-Rose  Year 1: Reggie  Year 2:  Isla 
Year 3: Myla  Year 4: Emrys   Year 5: Euan  Year 6: Maggie 
 
Well done to all our Stars of the Week! 
 
Clubs:   
No History due to whole staff training on Monday.     
 
Clubs on next week:  
Tuesday: Boardgames, Recorders, Multisports Y1/2 
Wednesday: Multisports Y3/4 
Thursday: Sewing, Debate, Science Y5/6 
 
Places for Nursery: 
Places for Nursery for September 2024 are managed by us as a school so please get in contact and we will add you to the 
list.  In fact, it’s never too early to put your child’s name down as we maintain ongoing lists for future years too! 
 
Water Bottles:  
Children should all bring a water bottle that is filled with plain water to school each day for them to sip from as needed. 
Thank you for your support.  
 
Second hand uniform: 
Stocks have been replenished and we have a huge amount of second-hand uniform – including jumpers, cardigans, 
trousers, skirts and shoes!  So please check on school spider if you want any – even if it’s the next size to grow into!  Just 
‘purchase’ it on school spider for free and we will send it home with your child at the end of the day. If you click the drop 
down button, you will see how many are available in each size and please order as many as you will make use of.   
 
School shoes:  
Please remember that children should be wearing black school shoes and not trainers for school.  
 
Year 4 Library Visit: Tuesday 23rd January 
Year 4 will be visiting Mossley Library on Tuesday 23rd January.  They will be walking up so please make sure that they 
have a coat and appropriate footwear. 
 
Online Safety Parents and Carers session:  
On Tuesday 6th February, Mrs Dawson will be running a parents and carers online safety session after school.  These 
sessions will run at 3.30pm and will be repeated at 5pm.  Due to the content of these sessions, children MUST not attend.  
Further information will follow next week.  
 



 

 

 

 
After the Diary Dates, I have attached a few flyers.   
 
Dates for your diary:  
Tuesday 23rd January:  Year 4 to Mossley Library 
Tuesday 30th January:  Yr 5/6 Basketball tournament @ MHHS 
Tuesday 6th February:  Safe Squad pm – Year 6 
   Online Safety Parents and Carers workshop 3.30pm & 5pm 
Thursday 8th February:  Debate Society competition 3.45pm @ MHHS 
Friday 9th February:  end of half term 3.15pm 
Monday 12th – Friday 16th February: Half -term 
Monday 19th February:  Back to school 
Tues 27th February:  Year 6 to Careers Fair @ MHHS 
Tuesday 5th March:  Year 4 Educational Visit to Chester 
Wednesday 6th March:  Year 6 Educational Visit to Portland Basin 
Thursday 7th March:  World Book Day 
Monday 11th March:  Year 3 Stone Age Day in school with Stone Age Visitors  
Tuesday 12th March:  Young Shakespeare Year 6;  

Year 3/ 4 Dodgeball Tournament @ MHHS 
Tuesday 19th March:  Parents’ Evening 3.30-6pm 
Wednesday 20th March:  Parents’ Evening 4.30 – 7pm 
Tuesday 26th March:  Year 2 educational visit to Fire Museum, Rochdale 

Year 4 Times Tables virtual challenge with MCSP schools;  
Easter concert for Years 3,4 and 5: 2pm and 6pm 

Thursday 28th March:  End of term for Easter holidays 3.15pm 
Friday 29th March – Friday 12th April: Easter Holidays 
Monday 15th April: Children return to school 
 

 
 



 

 

 
 

 


